
ASHRAE REGION XIII 
CHAPTERS REGIONAL CONFERENCE 2019

23 AUGUST – 24 AUGUST 2019
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CRC2019 Venue – Sunway Resort Hotel & Spa 



Sunway Resort Hotel Location Map



Logistic From KLIA Or KLIA2 To Sunway Resort 

1. By Airport Taxi Service at Counter, direct from 
KLIA to Sunway Resort Hotel.

2. Take KLIA Express from KLIA to KL Sentral, 
then either by LRT to USJ 6 Station and 
Transfer by BRT to Sunway, or take Taxi from 
KL Sentral to Sunway Resort Hotel.



LRT/MRT/BRT Map

LRT 1 LRT 2

BRT Monorail

MRT1 Feeder Buses



22nd CRC2019 Committee

Role Name Mobile Email

CRC2019 General Chair Chea Suei Keong +6012 333 3500 chea.sueikeong@daikin.com.my

CRC2019 Vice Chair Tan Chooi Bin +6012 305 3943 chioobin@gmail.com

Host Chapter President Ng Wen Bin +6019 650 2220 ngwenbin@unikl.edu.my

MASHRAE Secretary Nurfattma Erniey Idayu binti M Taib +6012 222 2010 kc.ng@truwater.com.my

Venue & Arrangement Ng Kah Choon +6012 222 2010 kc.ng@truwater.com.my

Lim Tiong San +6012 661 0859 ts.lim@truwater.com.my

Registration & Attendance Leong Siew Meng +6012 204 2732 leong.siewmeng@gmail.com

Chin Kok Hoe +6014 601 3012 kok-hoe.chin@cofreth.com.my

Treasurer Ong Ching Loon +6016 336 8298 ching-loon.ong@cofreth.com.my

Publicity & Sponsorship Foo Say Jan +6012 388 2688 foosj@daikin.com.my

Information Technology Tan Wee Han +6012 264 3165 scweehan@hotmail.com

Alvin Ting +6016 398 6820 alvintingjx@gmail.com

Events Tan Chooi Bin +6012 305 3943 chioobin@gmail.com

Poh Kai Sin +6016 508 3275 fukaixin@hisensehitachi.com

Technical Seminar Chia Hui Yin +6012 278 6849 hyin.chia@gmail.com

Rex Foo She Yau +6017 773 5949 shiyau.foo@mayairgroup.com

Student Activities & YEA Jeffrey Lim See Boon +6012 330 2246 jeffreylsb@hotmail.com

Kozen Law Kok Zhen +6017 967 5949 law.kokzhen@daikin.com.my

Exhibition & Chapter History Display Andes Quek +6012 777 1168 andesquek@gmail.com

Hospitality Den Low +6012 290 9811 denlow@iaqtechnology.com.my

Cheong Yun Kim +6012 310 3799 cheongyunkim@gmail.com

Souvenir Program & Photography King Yeong Jin +6012 578 0151 kingyj@utar.edu.my

Jeffrey Eng +6016 915 5508 eeseong.eng@bezaire.com.my

Society Liason & CRC Advisor Ng Yong Kong +6012 201 9319 nyk@nyk.com.my

Irin Kang +6017 283 0913 irinkang@nyk.com.my

CEO Lam Kim Seong +6012 378 9098 kslam59@gmail.com



CRC Kuala Lumpur Meeting Schedules & Venues



Grand Lagoon Ballroom Venue @ Level 15



Day 0 Activities Schedule And Locations



Day 1 Activities Schedule And Locations

Day 1
Friday, August 23, 2019

Technical Seminar

7.30am - 12.00pm

10.40-10.55am Coffee

Lagoon 1

Presidential Luncheon

12.30pm - 2.00pm

Fuzion @ Level 1

Business Session 1

2.00pm - 4.30pm

3.15-3.30pm Coffee

Lagoon 3

APCBE

4.30pm - 6.00pm

Lagoon 3

Orientation Causus

4.30pm - 6.00pm

Arena 1

Student Rehearsal

4.00pm - 6.30pm

Lagoon 2

Banquet Dinner

6.30pm - 10.30pm

Lagoon 2



Day 3 Student Activities



Day 4 Optional Activities Schedule And Locations



Sunway Pyramid Hotel (Next to Resort & Spa Hotel)









Sunway Lagoon Theme Park







CRC KL Attraction






